
1880
0.04

YANMAR
3TNV80-SSU
13.4/2200

3582
2350

990/1360
462
160
680
1210
1538

760/1130
990/1360

230
2350
980
3460
2430
2210
1550
3940
3850
1710
1800

950/1150
12
21

3.5/2.0
10
24.6
18.6

ENGINE UNIT

Engine

Dimension
parameters

Scope�
of�work

Working�weight�
Capacity�of�bucket

Brand
Type
Rated�output�power
Transportation�length
Transportation�height
Total�width
Counterweight�ground�clearance
Min.�ground�clearance
Tail�slewing�radius
Ground�contact�length�of�track
Track�length
Track�gauge
Track�width
Creeper�tread�width
Cab�height
Turntable�width
Maximum�excavation�height
Maximum�dumping�height
Maximum�digging�depth
Maximum�vertical�digging�depth
Maximum�digging�radius
Maximum�digging�radius�on�ground�
Min.�slewing�radius

Swing�arm�length
Bucket�arm�length
Bucket�arm�digging�force
Bucket�digging�force
Speed�(high/low)
Slewing�speed
Fuel�tank�capacity
Hydraulic�fuel�tank�capacity

With� low� noise,� low� vibration,� and� easy� maintenance� of� the� main�
components,�Yanmar�engine�is�very�popular�with�compact�equipment.

Full�hydraulic�control,�automatic�shift�when�walking,�retractable�chassis,�
deflectable�working�device.

Rich�configuration

Yanmar�engine

Easy�maintenance
Air�filter�element,�engine�oil�filter�element,�oil-water�separator,�fuel�filter�
element,�auxiliary�water�tank,�etc.�are�accessible.�Centralized�lubrication�
from�outside�makes�daily�maintenance�easy�and�simple.

Quick�change�device
All�kinds�of�buckets�and�accessories�can�be�removed�or�installed�quickly.

Working�device�pipeline
Accessory�pipelines�and�hydraulic�quick�change�pipelines�are�equipped�
as�standard.
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